Artikelnummer

Rechnermodule
GU-VisionXS-IP-CPU-C-DP-UHR
GU-VisionXS-IP-CPU-C-DP-UHR-A
VisionXS-IP-CPU-C-DP-UHR-AR-DT
VisionXS-IP-CPU-C-DP-UHR-DT
VisionXS-IP-CPU-F(M)-DP-UHR
VisionXS-IP-CPU-F(M)-DP-UHR-A
VisionXS-IP-CPU-F(M)-DP-UHR-AR-DT
VisionXS-IP-CPU-F(M)-DP-UHR-DT
VisionXS-IP-CPU-F(S)-DP-UHR
VisionXS-IP-CPU-F(S)-DP-UHR-A
VisionXS-IP-CPU-F(S)-DP-UHR-AR-DT
VisionXS-IP-CPU-F(S)-DP-UHR-DT

Arbeitsplatzmodule
GU-VisionXS-IP-CON-C-DP-UHR
GU-VisionXS-IP-CON-C-DP-UHR-AR-DT
GU-VisionXS-IP-CON-C-DP-UHR-DT
GU-VisionXS-IP-CON-F(M)-DP-UHR
GU-VisionXS-IP-CON-F(M)-DP-UHR-AR-DT
GU-VisionXS-IP-CON-F(M)-DP-UHR-DT
GU-VisionXS-IP-CON-F(S)-DP-UHR
GU-VisionXS-IP-CON-F(S)-DP-UHR-AR-DT
GU-VisionXS-IP-CON-F(S)-DP-UHR-DT
Zusatzartikel Ubertragungsredundanz
GU-Transm. Redundancy Feature VisionXS/VisionXS-IP

Hersteller

A1110260
A1110261
A1110262
A1110263
A1110264
A1110265
A1110266
A1110267
A1110268
A1110269
A1110270
A1110271

A1120391
A1120392
A1120393
A1120394
A1120395
A1120396
A1120397
A1120398
A1120399

A8200043



GU-Transm. Redundancy Module VisionXS-IP-F(M) UHR  A8200049
GU-Transm. Redundancy Module VisionXS-IP-F(S) UHR A8200050



